Falkenbergsalliansens Bouleserier

Sommar 2013

Serie 1 - Omgang 12
SPF Biet

Hjart & Lung Vit -
Kulknappen Bla -
Tullbron Laxen -
SPF Getingen -

Lag

Kulknappen Bla
Tvaaker 4

Vet. Vitsippan
SPF Getingen
Hjart & Lung Bla
Tullbron Oringen
SPF Biet
Tullbron Laxen
Hjart & Lung Vit
Arstad Hoken

Serie 2 - Omgang 12
Vessige Boule

Hjart & Lung Rod -
Interboule -
Falkboule -
Kulknappen Rod -

Lag

Vessige Boule
Arstad Duvan
Kulknappen Rod
Tullbron Forellen
Hjart & Lung Rod
Veddige Boule
Falkboule

Vet. Blasippan
PRO Falkenberg
SPF Humlan
Interboule

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11

Vet. Vitsippan 8
Hjart & Lung Bla 7
Tullbron Oringen 11
Arstad Hoken 6
Tvaaker 4 12
V O F Matchkvot
10 1 1 133 - 59
9 2 1 121 - 71
7 3 2 104 - 88
8 0 4 112 - 80
5 1 6 93 - 99
4 1 7 90 - 102
3 3 6 87 - 105
3 1 8 77 - 115
2 1 9 76 - 116
1 3 8 67 - 125
SPF Humlan 13
Tullbron Forellen 9
Vet. Blasippan 4
Arstad Duvan 3
Veddige Boule 8
V O F  Matchkvot
9 1 1 109 - 67
8 0 3 106 - 70
6 4 1 102 - 74
6 2 3 94 - 82
6 1 4 91 - 85
5 2 4 90 - 86
4 1 6 77 - 99
4 0 7 78 - 98
2 1 7 73 - 87
2 0 9 73 - 103
2 0 9 67 - 109

Kp
2224
2029
2001
2012
1905
1806
1812
1776
1767
1681

Kp
1933
1900
1917
1817
1816
1801
1697
1651
1583
1706
1476
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